FOOD

LIGHT SHARING BITES

PADRON PEPPERS 9.50
COURGETTE FRITTERS 9.00
HUMMUS DIP WITH PITA BREAD 9.00
ARANCINI 9.00
IBERICO BELLOTA 14.00
KUMAMOTO OYSTERS WITH YUZU-GINGER DRESSING 15.00

TACOS (3 PER PORTION)

BABA GANOUSH 8.00
AVOCADO 8.00
TUNA TARTARE 10.00
STEAK TARTARE 10.00
TRIO OF SLIDERS 14.00
TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN CHIPS 9.50
SWEETS
BUBBLE LEMON CAKES 8.00
VANILLA MACARONS 8.00

Please inform us of any allergies. Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.
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COCKTAILS

19;!;42

TEQUILA RESERVA DE

Donfulio

LA PRIMAVERA 1947 28.00

Don Julio 1942, Charteuse green, ginger syrup, lime juice & apple cider

This vibrant cocktail combines the rich depth of Don Julio 1942 with herbal Green Char-
treuse and warming ginger syrup. Bright lime juice adds a zesty kick, finished with a splash
of apple cider for a refreshing touch.

~ Giuseppe Scimitto

BLACK & ORANGE 28.00

Don Julio 1942, Port wine, Cointreau, blackberry & orange cordial, lime & soda

This enticing cocktail blends the rich flavors of Don Julio 1942 with velvety port wine and
vibrant Cointreau. Infused with blackberry and orange cordial, a splash of lime and soda
adds a refreshing twist for a beautifully balanced drink.

~ Andrea Vesnaver

AFTER 8 IN JALISCO 28.00

Don Julio 1942, lime juice, mint & passion fruit syrup

LElevate your spirits with this refreshing cocktail that features the smooth richness of Don
Julio 1942, harmonized with zesty lime juice. Infused with fragrant mint and sweet passion
Jfruit syrup, each sip offers a vibrant burst of tropical flavor,
making it the perfect escape in a glass.

~ Connor Cleland

Some cocktails may contain egg white and traces of nuts.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill

WINE

BOTTLE SERVICE

CHAMPAGNE

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut NV
Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs NV
Dom Perignon Lumi 2013

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut NV

Dom Perignon 2010

Cristal 2015

Carbon Bugatti Blanc de Blancs 2006
Dom Perignon 2002

Armand De Brignac “Ace of Spades” NV
Dom Pérignon “P2” Brut 2004

Krug Vintage 2008

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

Billecart Salmon Rosé Brut NV
Charles Heidsieck Rosé NV
Egly-Ouriet Rosé NV

Rare Rosé 2012

Dom Perignon Rosé 2009

Krug Rosé NV

Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades” Rosé NV

Dom Perignon Rosé 1995

*Organic or Biodynamic. Vintages may vary
Prices include VAT + A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

192.00
240.00
450.00
550.00
575.00
600.00
650.00
680.00
850.00
900.00
950.00

145.00
200.00
285.00
600.00
900.00
950.00

1200.00
1800.00



WINE

BY THE GLASS 125ML
CHAMPAGNE
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut 32.00

Reims, Champagne

2013 Dom Pérignon 65.00
Reims, Champagne

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

NV Ruinart Rosé 30.00
Reims, Champagne

WHITE WINE
2018 Gavi Di Gavi 26.00
Massimiliano - Piedmont, Italy

2021 Meursault “Vieilles Vignes” 32.00
Pascal Prunier-Bonheur - Burgundy, France

ROSE WINE

2021 Galoupet Cru Classé 24.00
Chiteau Galoupet - Provence, France

RED WINE

2021 Le Serre Nuove 24.00
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia - Tuscany, Iraly

2019 Gevrey-Chambertin, “Les Corvées” 27.00
Domaine Tortochot - Burgundy, France

Prices include VAT * A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

HERRADURA PLATA, LIME JUICE, MIXED
BERRY SYRUP & MIRACULOUS FOAMER

— £19.00

This cocktail pays tribute to Jackson Pollock
by blending his favorite drinks - Cognac and
absinthe - into a bold, artistic twist on a classic

sour. Each layer reflects the chaotic creativity BRUGAL 1888, PINEAPPLE CORDIAL,
of Pollock’s work, offering a drink as expressive  ~gaANBERRY JUICE & LIME JUICE

and dynamic as his iconic paintings.
— f19.00

This cocktail reimagines the classic Sea Breeze,
representing the cultural journey from Cuba

to Miami. Cuban rum brings a rich warmth,
while the cranberry, known as America’s berry,
adds a tangy contrast. A hint of tropical fruit
ties the two influences together, creating a

vibrant and refreshing drink that captures

the fusion of Cuban heritage with the bright,
lively spirit of Miami. It’s a perfect balance of
bold flavors and a light, breezy finish.

KETEL ONE, CHAMPAGNE CORDIAL,
LEMON BITTER & LIME AIR

— f19.00

This cocktail is a tribute to Marilyn Monroe,
embodying the glamour and elegance of her (§
iconic champagne bath. With its sparkling ( %
bubbles and refined taste, it reflects Marilyn’s % = )
timeless charm and love for champagne, %
delivering a drink as dazzling as the star

herself.

Some cocktails may contain egg white and traces of nuts.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ELVIS

MACALLAN 12Y0O, DISCARDED BANANA
RUM, FRANGELICO & ANGOSTURA

— f£19.00

This cocktail is a tribute to Elvis Presley,
blending his love for whiskey and his
famous peanut butter and banana sandwich.
Macallan 12 gives a rich whiskey base,
while discarded banana rum adds a sweet
banana flavour. Frangelico brings in a nutty
hint, complementing the peanut butter, and
angostura bitters add a touch of spice.

A BAMBA

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO, MANDARIN
JUICE, CHIPOTLE FAIR LIQUEUR,ORANGE
BITTER & GINGER ALE

— f£19.00

This cocktail is a fiery take on the classic Palo-
ma, paying tribute to Ritchie Valens’ vibrant
contribution to the music world. Casamigos
Reposado adds a smooth, rich base, while
mandarin juice and chipotle liqueur provide a
zesty, smoky kick. Orange bitters add depth,
and ginger beer rounds it off with a refreshing,
spicy sparkle. It’s a bold, energetic drink that
captures Valens’ innovative spirit and youthful
exuberance.

/
1ZZ | 1ZZ
HENDRICK’S, RINOMATO, RASPBERRY

SYRUP & LEMONADE

— f£19.00

Inspired by Elizabeth Taylor’s iconic beauty,
this glamorous and vibrant cocktail reflects
her classic elegance. Featuring Hendrick’s Gin,
raspberry, Rinomato, and lemonade, it offers a
refreshing blend that mirrors Taylor’s timeless
charm, making it a perfect choice for those
who appreciate sophistication with a modern
twist.

Some cocktails may contain egg white and traces of nuts.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon 5%
Four Roses Small Batch 45%
Bulleit Rye 45%
Basil Hayden Bourbon 0%
Woodford Reserve 45.2%
Whistle Pig 10 YO TAC 52%
Michter’s Sour Mash 43%
Michter’s Straight Rye 43%
Angel’s Envy 43.3%
Blanton’s Gold Edition 51.5%

IRISH WHISKEY

Roe & Co 45%
Redbreast 15 YO 46%
Redbreast Sherry cask 59.9%

SPIRITS

50ML

14.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
18.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
60.00

14.00
20.00
55.00

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka from the barrel 51.4%
Hibiki Harmony 43%
Yamazaki 12 YO 43%
Hakushu 12 YO 43%
Chichibu TAC 59.5%
Nikka Taketsuru 17 YO 43%
Yamazaki 18 YO 5%
Hakushu 18 YO 43%

BEER
Small Beer Session Ale 2.5%
Peroni Lager Italy 0%
Noam 5.2%
WATER
Sparkling Water 2.00
Still Water 2.00

All spirits are also available in measures of 25ml and 35ml.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ML

17.00
20.00
32.00
45.00
85.00
90.00
100.00
120.00

8.00
8.00
10.00

5.00
5.00



SINGLE MALT

HIGHLANDS

Glenmorangie 10 YO 40%
Dalmore 15 YO 40%
Pure Scot Signature 106 40%
Oban 14 YO 43%
Glenglassaugh Sanded 50.5%
N’c Nean organic 46%
Highland Park 18 YO 43%
Dalmore King Alexander 0%
Bladnoch 19 YO 46.7%
Talisker 30 YO 49.6%
Dalmore 25 YO 2%
Highland Park 30 YO 43%
The Dalmore 1973 54%
SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 15 YO 40%
Aberfeldy 12 YO 40%

Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO  40%
Balvenie Double Wood 12 YO  40%
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 YO 43%

Cardhu 11 YO 56%
Macallan 12 YO 43%
Glenlivet 18 YO 43%
Glenfiddich 18 YO 40%
Balvenie French Oak 16 YO  47.6%
Glenfiddich 21 YO 40%
Macallan 18 YO Sherry Oak 43%
Inchgower 1993 61.9%
Balvenie 19 YO 47.5%

Macallan Time Space Mastery 43.6%
Macallan 25 YO Sherry Oak 43%

SPIRITS
SOML SINGLE MALT
ISLAY
14.00  Bruichladdich Bare Barley 50%
16.00  Laphroaig 10 YO 40%
16.00  Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5 YO 47.4%
17.00  CaolIla 13 YO TAC 60.5%
18.00 Lagavulin 16 YO 43%
18.00  Bowmore Aston Martin 10 YO 40%
38.00  Laphroaig Lore 48%
40.00  Ardbeg Anthology 13 YO 46%
50.00  Octomore 14.1 59.6%
120.00  CaolIla25YO 43%
220.00  Laphroaig 25 YO 51.4%
235.00  Ardbeg 25 YO 46%
380.00
CAMPBELTOWN
15.00 Springbank 15 46%
15.00 Springbank 18 46%
15.00
16.00
18.00 BLENDED SCOTCH
20.00
21.00 Copper Dog 0%
22.00 Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve — 40%
27.00 Chivas Regal 18 YO 0%
30.00 Johnnie Walker Blue 40%
55.00  Chivas Regal 25 YO 40%
65.00  Hanky Bannister 40 YO 43.3%
70.00
70.00
200.00
350.00

All spirits are also available in measures of 25ml and 35ml.

Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ML

14.00
16.00
16.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
22.00
25.00
50.00
60.00
100.00
100.00

25.00
45.00

14.00
16.00
23.00
47.00
60.00
165.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SWINGIN STPPLR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL TAC,
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL, MANCINO ROSSO,
CHESTNUT SYRUP & CHOCOLATE BITTER

— f19.00

This cocktail combines scotch whisky and
smoky mezcal, together with the richness

of the sweet vermouth and nuttiness of the
chestnut, with a hint of chocolate. It’s a stylish

drink that evokes the ambiance of a jazz club.

AlL IN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU, PEAR
LIQUEUR, PEAR & VANILLA PUREE, CITRIC
SOLUTION & VANILLA BITTER

— £19.00

This cocktail captures the spirit of 1950s
Miami, where glamour and excitement
thrived. Bombay Sapphire provides a smooth,
elegant base, while the pear liqueur and
pear-vanilla purée introduce a lush, fruity
sweetness. It’s a sophisticated twist on a classic
casino drink, evoking the charm and allure of
Miami’s golden era.

MR. BLUE EYE/

BALVENIE 12 YO, CAOL ILA TAC,
DRAMBUIE & PERIQUE TOBACCO
LIQUEUR

— £19.00

A smoky tribute to Frank Sinatra’s timeless
charm. Balvenie 12 brings malt sweetness,
while Caol Ila adds a bold peat. A hint of
Drambuie and Perique tobacco liqueur creates
a rich, lingering finish, perfect for savouring
with a classic Sinatra tune.

N em
NeE
N

COMEDY
CLwes

SEEDLIP GARDEN, CARROT CORDIAL &

SODA

— f12.00

This non-alcoholic cocktail captures the
vibrant energy of a comedy club, with playful
layers of flavor. Fresh, sweet notes blend
seamlessly with earthy undertones, offering

a refreshing and lively sip that mirrors the
lighthearted atmosphere of a night filled with
laughter.

Some cocktails may contain egg white and traces of nuts.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill



VODKA

Ketel One

Crystal Head

06 Vodka Rose
Chase Potato
Konik’s Tail
Sipsmith Barley Vodka
Ciroc

Stolichnaya Elit
Belvedere

Fair quinoa

Tito’s

Pod Pea Vodka
Grey goose
Mermaid Salt
Belvedere 10

Grey Goose Altius

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Herradura Plata

Del Maquey Mezcal
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Casamigos Mezcal

El Tequileno Reposado TAC
Patron Silver

Casamigos Reposado
Patron Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
MayaJules Mezcal Artesanal
Patron Anejo

Clase Azul Plata

Patron El Cielo

Tapatio Exelencia

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado
Volcan X A.

Casa Dragones Joven
Gran Patron Piedra X.A.
Clase Azul Mezcal

40%
40%
37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
42%
38%
38%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
45%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

SPIRITS
50ML GIN 50ML
14.00  Tanqueray No.Ten 43.1%  14.00
14.00  Bols Genever 429%  14.00
14.00 Roku 43% 14.00
14.00  Sipsmith Sloe 29%  14.00
14.00  Hapusa Gin 43%  15.00
15.00  The Botanist Islay Dry 46%  15.00
15.00  Plymouth 41.2%  15.00
16.00  Sipsmith London Dry 41.6%  15.00
16.00  Hendricks 41.4%  15.00
16.00  Beefeater 24 45%  15.00
16.00  Gin Mare Capri 27%  16.00
16.00 Sipsmith VJOP 57.7%  16.00
17.00 Isle of Harris 45%  16.00
18.00 Bombay Premier cru 47.5%  16.00
25.00 Mirabeau Ros¢ Dry Gin 43%  17.00
26.00 Gin d’Azur 43%  17.00
Monkey 47 47%  18.00
15.00  44°N Gin 4% 18.00
16.00  E4y De Nuit Seventy One 0%  30.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00 VERMOUTH
20.00  Byrrh Grand Quinuina 18%  12.00
20.00  Carpano Antica Formula 16.5%  12.00
20.00  Martini Riserva Rubino 18%  12.00
21.00 Mancino Vermouth Secco 18%  12.00
;;gg Mancino Vermouth Amaro  78.0%  12.00
23.00 Mancino Vermouth Chinato  77.5%  12.00
30.00
35.00
38.00
44.00
50.00
50.00 All spirits are also available in measures of 25ml and 35ml.
S5.00 e VA e 19 o
80.00
100.00

RUM

Santiago De Cuba Blanco
Angostura 1824

Yaguara Cachaca

Bacardi 8 YO

Flor de Cafa 12 YO
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive
Santiago De Cuba 11 YO
Hampden Estate
Pampero Aniversario
Brugal 1888

Bacardi 10 YO

Santiago De Cuba 12 YO
Ron Zacapa 23

Gosling’s Family Reserve
Old Rum

Flor de Cafia 25 YO
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO

Diplomatico Ambassador

Black Tot

ARMAGNAC

Baron de Sigognac 20 YO
Casterade B. Armagnac 1970

CALVADOS

Boulard VSOP
Avallen Calvados

GRAPPA
Grappa Tignanello

38%
40%
40.5%
40%
40%
50%
40%
46%
40%
40%
40%
40%
47%
40%

40%
40%
47%
54.3%

40%
40%

40%
40%

42%

SPIRITS

50ML

14.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
20.00

25.00
35.00
55.00
150.00

20.00
40.00

13.00
15.00

18.00

COGNAC

Rémy Martin VSOP
Seven Tail XO
Courvoisier VSOP
Rémy Martin 1738
Courvoisier XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Rémy Martin XO
Camus XO Borderies
Hennessy XO

Louis XIII half (25ml)
Hennessy Richard
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Louis XIII

Louis XTIIT Black Pearl
Louis XIII Rare Cask

40%
41.8%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
42.6%

APERITIF DIGESTIF

Besseu bitter honey Aperitif 11%

Aperol 11%
Amer Picon 18%
Fernet Branca 39%
Cynar 16.5%
Campari 25%
Green Chartreuse 55%
Amaro Averna 32%
Pimm’s Nol

Jaegermeister

25%
35%

All spirits are also available in measures of 25ml and 35ml.
Prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

50ML

14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
25.00
25.00
38.00
45.00
47.00

170.00
290.00
295.00
330.00
1,500.00
1,600.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00



